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Industrial Cold Only Water Dispenser®

Descanso Works

9620-K81-BL

Specifications subject to change without notice
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Dimensions are inches, rounded to 1/16"

®

[Dimensions in brackets are mm, rounded to 1mm]

ADA compliant•

Codes/Standards Applicable
Product meets or exceeds the following:

ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1•
NSF 61, NSF 372, CEC, & DOE•
Commonwealth of MA•

•
All brass construction•
1/4" compression inlet•
Max flow rate: 1.8 gpm (6.8 L/min)•
Ceramic disc cartridge•
Compatible with RO filter units•

Features
25+ artisan finishes including 10+ PVD finishes

1/4" compression fitting
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Through-Hole Specifications

Min Recommended Max

1/2"
[13]

1"
[25]

1-1/2"
[38]

6-1/16" 
153

 

3-11/16"
94

 max


